AI-SRVR ARCNET Server to Ethernet Client
Benefits
Applications
• Provides connectivity between ARCNET baseband
networks and Ethernet
• Send/receive ARCNET packets to/from Ethernet
clients
• Supports coaxial and twisted-pair ARCNET networks

© Copyright 2005
Contemporary Control Systems, Inc.
Ordering Information
Model Description
AI-SRVR-1/485 Single Node ARCNET Server for DC-coupled EIA-485
AI-SRVR-1/485X Single Node ARCNET Server for AC-coupled EIA-485
AI-SRVR-1/CXB Single Node ARCNET Server for coaxial bus
AI-SRVR-1/TB5 Single Node ARCNET Server for twisted-pair bus
AI-SRVR-8/485 Eight Node ARCNET Server for DC-coupled EIA-485
AI-SRVR-8/485X Eight Node ARCNET Server for AC-coupled EIA-485
AI-SRVR-8/CXB Eight Node ARCNET Server for coaxial bus
AI-SRVR-8/TB5 Eight Node ARCNET Server for twisted-pair bus
Accessories
Model Description
AI-XFMR Wall-mount plug-in transformer 120 VAC (nom) input/24 V (nom) output
AI-XFMR-E Wall-mount plug-in transformer 230 VAC (nom) input/24 V (nom) output